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ELECTRONIC SPECIALS
BUY 5 $10 PACKS
BUY 10 $10 PACKS
BUY 15 $10 PACKS 
BUY 25 $10 PACKS

RECEIVE 3 FREE
RECEIVE 6 FREE
RECEIVE 10 FREE 
RECEIVE 20 FREE

TICKETS NOW ON SALE
RESERVATIONS REQUIRED 

PURCHASE YOUR TICKET BY PHONE 
GABRIELLA: 702-251-3520

©2025 Boyd Gaming Corporation®. All Rights Reserved.

WINNER MUST HAVE LAST NUMBER CALLED ON ALL GAMES TO BE ELIGIBLE TO WIN.
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30 $1,000 GAMES
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2025

DOORS OPEN 5:30pm          GAMES BEGIN 7:30pm

3 pack minimum to use electronic units - your buy-in 9-on pack plus 2 additional packs.
Additional dual daubs $2 each - maximum purchase 50.

Discounts, Cashball Validation, Double Daub Jackpot & Progressive Coverall not available at this special session.

GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

GAME 7

GAME 8

GAME 9

GAME 10

GAME 11

GAME 12

GAME 13

GAME 14

GAME 15

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

PUMPKIN

HARDWAY (into)

DOUBLE HARDWAY

SCARECROW

DOUBLE BINGO W/ WILD # (into)

TRIPLE BINGO

GARDEN RAKE

HARDWAY SIX PACK (into)

NINE PACK 

AUTUMN LEAF

DOUBLE POSTAGE STAMPS (into)

TRIPLE POSTAGE STAMPS

HARVEST MOON

DUAL DAUB COVERALL (into)

2ND CHANCE DUAL DAUB

INTERMISSION

HANG THE CALLER

5 AROUND THE CORNER (into)

8 AROUND THE CORNER

HOT CHOCOLATE

SMALL CRAZY KITE (into)

LARGE CRAZY KITE

FALLING RAIN

CRAZY C (into)

LARGE PICTURE FRAME 

UMBRELLA 

AUTUMN MOON

3 LAYER CAKE (into)

COVERALL (into)

2ND CHANCE (into)

3RD CHANCE 

GAME 16

GAME 17

GAME 18

GAME 19

GAME 20 

GAME 21

GAME 22

GAME 23

GAME 24

GAME 25

GAME 26

GAME 27

GAME 28

GAME 29

GAME 30

INCLUDES ONE 9-PACK, 
ONE DUAL DAUB & DAUBER

$60 ENTRY FEE
$10 ADDITIONAL 6-ON PACKS
MAXIMUM PURCHASE 50 PACKS 

IN ELECTRONIC UNITS
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It is the Player’s responsibility to be 
playing on the correct page and have the 
last number called to be eligible to win.
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